
MAIN HALL

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

ENTRANCE 
LOBBY

STORE

STORE

S
TO

R
E

C
O

M
M

U
N

IT
Y 

R
O

O
M

FI
TN

E
S

S
 S

TU
D

IO

S
TO

R
E

S
TO

R
E

G
E

N
TS

LA
D

IE
S

TO
IL

E
T

S
N

O
O

K
E

R
 C

LU
B

WC WC

GARDEN AREA

4.96m

13
.4

m

9.63m

12
.9

3m
 

4.55m

8.
1m

16.5m

9.
6m

4.
55

m

6.2m

5.92m

5.
92

m
 GREEN 

ROOM

2.7m 

6.
5m

S
TA

G
E

Bramshaw Village Hall

 
Floor plan and 

dimensions of shared spaces
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